
CANADIAN DANCE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 
L’ASSOCIATION CANADIENNE DES PROFESSEURS DE DANSE 
 
STUDENTS EXAMINATION ENTRY FORM - STAGE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                    

Student Examination Fee Schedule 
 

 

 Qty Price Total   Qty Price  Total  

Preliminary   $30.00   
Junior Medals  (tap & jazz only)   Primary   $32.00  

Grade One   $35.00  Junior Bronze   $29.00  

Grade Two   $38.00  Junior Silver   $32.00  

Grade Three  $41.00  Junior Gold   $35.00  

Grade Four   $44.00  Senior Medals: 
Elementary (tap & jazz)  $54.00  Senior Bronze   $55.00  

Intermediate (tap & jazz)  $59.00  Senior Silver   $60.00  

Advanced (tap & jazz)  $64.00  Senior Gold    $65.00  

Preliminary Badge  $26.00  Senior Gold Star   $75.00  

 Total   Total  

 
 
 # ________OF ENTRIES X $8.00 SURCHARGE FEE (Please refer to #13 Rules and Regulations 
 
Total Exam Fees $__________ Total Surcharge Fee$ ______________ Total Remittance $ __________________ 
 
PLEASE ATTACH FULLY COMPLETED STUDENT SCHEDULE. ONLY OFFICIAL ENTRY FORMS AND STUDENT 
SCHDULES WILL BE ACCEPTED. ENTRY FORM IS NOT VALID WITHOUT FEES PLEASE DO NOT SEND CASH. 
 
*ALL EXAM FEES MUST BE IN 6 WEEKS PRIOR TO THE EXAMINATION DATE OR A LATE FEE OF $25.00 PER 
WEEK WILL BE CHARGED.  
 
Please send to: Stage Examination Secretary* Karry Kozak-Fedoruk 46501 Anderson Ave. Chilliwack B.C. V2P3T8 
 
 
 
Teacher’s Signature: _______________________________________________  Date: _________________________         
 

       Updated September 2015 

 

1. Teachers Name __________________________________     Membership # ______________ 
 
2. Teachers Name __________________________________   Membership # ______________ 
 
3. Teachers Name __________________________________ Membership # ______________ 
 
Studio’s Name _____________________________________ 
 
Studio’s Address ___________________________________ Postal Code ________________ 
 
Preferred Mailing Address ____________________________ Postal Code ________________ 
 
Telephone: Home _____________________________ Studio_____________  Fax _________________  
 
Preferred examination dates: _____________________ 
 
Alternate examination dates: _____________________ 

 

Type of 
examinations: 
(Please check) 
 
Tap  

Jazz  

Acrobatic  

 


